

Ê

W.P(C)No. 504 OF 2002  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 7

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2 in  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.504/2002

SATBIR RAIKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for interim Relief)

Date : 02/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Pallav Shishodia,Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sakesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri,Adv.

Mr.Vipul Maheshwari,Adv.  
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.  
Mr.D.Stephan K. Yanthan,Adv.  
Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.  
Ms.Aruna Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the matter for final disposal on any Friday before the summer vacation.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER