

W.P(C)No. 504 OF 2002
ITEM No.201

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.504/2002

SATBIR RAIKA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim relief and stay)
(For Final Disposal)
With

W.P(C)No.51/2000
(With office report)
(For final disposal)

Date : 17/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Pallav Shishodia, Adv.
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. K.Amreshwari, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Anita Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Pradyot Kumar Chakravarty, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Admitted.

Interim order already granted shall continue.
Earlier Order regarding placing the matter for final disposal is recalled.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master